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84,390 SF
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12855 48th Ave S
Tukwila, WA 98168
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1K . /\ Property Features

Available Space 84,390 SF
Office SF 6,311 SF
Clear Height 18
Total Site Size 12.80 AC
Dock Doors 128
Truck Court Depth 250’
Trailer Parking Spaces 400+
Car Parking Spaces 80
Slab Thickness Likely 5”

Building Dimensions

700'x100’




Unlock the full potential of your
warehouse with one strategic,
single-source partner.
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NOTE: THIS CONCEPTUAL PLAN IS FOR
MARKETING PURPOSES ONLY AND HAS BEEN
PREPARED BASED ON PRELIMINARY AVAILABLE
S\TE \NFORMATION DEEMED RELIABLE

PROLOGIS

Tukwila 7
(sea02103)
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sU BJECT TO VERIFICATION BY A PROFESSIONAL
E WITH ALL FEDERAL,

STATE, AND LOCAL REGULATIONS

12855 48th Ave SW
Tukwila, WA 98168

TOTAL BUILDING FOOTPRINT: 484,390 SF
TOTAL AVAILABLE SUITE 100: +84,390 SF
Of s

TERMINAL / CROSS DOCK: +78,079 SF
AUTO PARKING: 97
TRAILER PARKING: 200
DOCKS WITH LEVELERS: 127
DRIVE-IN LOCATIONS: 1
TYPICAL SPEED BAY DEPTH: +24-0"
TYPICAL COLUMN SPACING: +98-4" X 241"
TYPICAL TRUCK COURT DEPTH: PER PLAN

ACRES -123

AVAILABLE IMMEDIATELY
EXCELLENT LOCATION ON I-5IN TUKWILA, WA

LEGEND:

v DOCK DOOR
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Prologis Burr & Temkin
Richard Kolpa Garrett Hall
@5 rkolpa@prologis.com ghall@burrtemkin.com
prologis.com
CBRE CBRE Burr & Temkin Burr & Temkin

Jim Kemmerer
kemmerer@burrtemkin.com
ph +1206 669 7600

Andrew Hitchcock
andrew.hitchcock@cbre.com
ph +1 206 790 2211

Andrew Stark
andrew.stark@cbre.com
ph +1206 310 9044

Andrew Kemmerer
akemmerer@burrtemkin.com
ph +1 425 281 3646

All rights reserved. No warranty or representation, expressed or implied, is made as to the accuracy of the information contained herein, and same is submitted subject to error and omissions.



